New Zealand
Owned and
Operated
Website: www.eic.nz
Email: eic@eic.nz
Phone: (09) 634 2978
Modular Systems Powder Coated & Stainless Steel
Wall Mounting Enclosures

Plinth 2.0/3.0mm E-G Black Polyester Coated
E-G – Electro-Galvanised
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. HIGH ‘A’ WIDE DEEP
CRD8010030 800 1000 300
CRD10010030 1000 1000 300
CRD12010030 1200 1000 300
CPM10030 Canopy
PL103/100 Plinth
10
Sold under our standard conditions of sale Home of CVS Products
Metal Enclosures
CABINET TEMPERATURE CONTROL
Accessories for CR Enclosures
Single fan
Dual fan
ELTH17
ELTH352
Wing Handled Lock
(Black)
Wing Handled
144 Key Lock
Quarter Turn Lock
Padlockable
(Black)
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
ELTH17 – Complete with sensor Power Supply 200 -  240V AC ELTH17-240-R
DIMENSIONS – 1 Din module, depth 64mm Power Supply  24V AC/DC ELTH17-24-R
ELTH352 – Complete with sensor Power Supply 200 -  240V AC ELTH352-240-R-2R
DIMENSIONS – 2 Din modules, depth 64mm Power Supply  24V AC/DC ELTH352-24-R-2R
Alternative sensor for remote mounting NTC PVC cable 1.5m NTC15TER
Quarter Turn Lock
Padlockable
(SS316)

  • Mounting plate - 3.0mm galvanised sheet steel.
 •  Plinth - 2.0/3.0mm electro-galvanised steel powder coated black polyester
ORDERING INFORMATION
ENCLOSURES
STANDARD TYPE
NO. OF
DOORs
DIMENSIONS
H X W X D
ACCESSORIES
CANOPY
PLINTH
100mm (High)
ES206/40 1 2000 x 600 x 400 CPE64 PLM64/100
ES206/50 1 2000 x 600 x 500 CPE65 PLM65/100
ES206/60 1 2000 x 600 x 600 CPE66 PLM66/100
ES206/80 1 2000 x 600 x 800 CPE68 PLM68/100
ES208/40 1 2000 x 800 x 400 CPE84 PLM84/100
ES208/50 1 2000 x 800 x 500 CPE85 PLM85/100
ES208/60 1 2000 x 800 x 600 CPE86 PLM86/100
ES208/80 1 2000 x 800 x 800 CPE88 PLM88/100
ES2010/40 2 2000 x 1000 x 400 CPE104 PLM104/100
ES2010/50 2 2000 x 1000 x 500 CPE105 PLM105/100
ES2010/60 2 2000 x 1000 x 600 CPE106 PLM106/100
ES2010/80 2 2000 x 1000 x 800 CPE108 PLM108/100
ES2012/40 2 2000 x 1200 x 400 CPE124 PLM124/100
ES2012/50 2 2000 x 1200 x 500 CPE125 PLM125/100
ES2012/60 2 2000 x 1200 x 600 CPE126 PLM126/100
ES2012/80 2 2000 x 1200 x 800 CPE128 PLM128/100
Note: 1800mm high models are also available on indent. Discuss options and accessories with EIC.
Outdoor Enclosures
The CVS range of “ES” Enclosures are manufactured using electro-
galvanised sheet steel. Combined with a specially designed

 ❍  Locking system: 4-point for single door, 3-point for double door.
 ❍  Finish: Polyester powder coating CVS standard beige colour (RAL7032).
ORDERING INFORMATION
For the first module it is necessary to order separately a pair of side panels.
MODULAR
SECTION
DIMENSIONS
H X W X D
NO. OF
DOORs
SIDE PANELS
PLINTH
 100mm (High)
MOUNTING PLATE
H X W
MS206/40 2000 x 600 x 400 1 MSSP204 PLM64/100 1884 X 499
MS206/50 2000 x 600 x 500 1 MSSP205 PLM65/100 1884 X 499
MS206/60 2000 x 600 x 600 1 MSSP206 PLM66/100 1884 X 499
MS206/80 2000 x 600 x 800 1 MSSP208 PLM68/100 1884 X 499
MS208/40 2000 x 800 x 400 1 MSSP204 PLM84/100 1884 X 699
MS208/50 2000 x 800 x 500 1 MSSP205 PLM85/100 1884 X 699
MS208/60 2000 x 800 x 600 1 MSSP206 PLM86/100 1884 X 699
MS208/80 2000 x 800 x 800 1 MSSP208 PLM88/100 1884 X 699
MS2010/40 2000 x 1000 x 400 2 MSSP204 PLM104/100 1884 X 899
MS2010/50 2000 x 1000 x 500 2 MSSP205 PLM105/100 1884 X 899
MS2010/60 2000 x 1000 x 600 2 MSSP206 PLM106/100 1884 X 899
MS2010/80 2000 x 1000 x 800 2 MSSP208 PLM108/100 1884 X 899
MS2012/40 2000 x 1200 x 400 2 MSSP204 PLM124/100 1884 X 1099
MS2012/50 2000 x 1200 x 500 2 MSSP205 PLM125/100 1884 X 1099
MS2012/60 2000 x 1200 x 600 2 MSSP206 PLM126/100 1884 X 1099
MS2012/80 2000 x 1200 x 800 2 MSSP208 PLM128/100 1884 X 1099
ENCLOSURE JOINING KIT (1 kit for each additional enclosure) Part No. MSJK
Note: 1800mm high models are also available on indent. Discuss options and accessories with EIC.
 Plinth suitable for single section. Refer EIC for multi-section plinths.
Versatile construction to meet your